
BUCS 4s & 8s Head 2023
Overall

Rank Points Club

1 721 DUR Durham University

2 548 NEW Newcastle University
3 495 EDU University of Edinburgh
4 436 ICL Imperial College London
5 282 REA University of Reading
6 212 SUR University of Surrey
7 198 NOT University of Nottingham
8 182 BRS University of Bristol
9 147 QUB Queen's University Belfast
10 134 BAT University of Bath
11 96 DMU De Montfort University
12 90 BRM University of Birmingham
13 75 LEE University of Leeds
14 60 STR University of Strathclyde
15 51 GLA University of Glasgow
16 43 WAR University of Warwick
17 39 LIV University of Liverpool
18 24 LOU Loughborough University
19 20 UEA University of East Anglia
20 18 STA University of St Andrews
21 15 YOR University of York
22 8 SHF University of Sheffield
23 6 HAR Hartpury University
24 5 UCL University College London
25 3 LAN Lancaster University
26 1 ABD University of Aberdeen

1 NTU Nottingham Trent University
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BUCS 4s & 8s Head 2023
Men

Rank Points Club

1 401 DUR Durham University

2 344 ICL Imperial College London
3 246 NEW Newcastle University
4 204 REA University of Reading
5 180 EDU University of Edinburgh
6 172 BRS University of Bristol
7 102 BAT University of Bath
8 72 DMU De Montfort University
9 60 STR University of Strathclyde
10 57 QUB Queen's University Belfast
11 44 SUR University of Surrey
12 39 NOT University of Nottingham
13 24 LOU Loughborough University
14 19 GLA University of Glasgow
15 18 LIV University of Liverpool
16 13 WAR University of Warwick
17 12 YOR University of York
18 9 BRM University of Birmingham
19 8 SHF University of Sheffield
20 6 LEE University of Leeds
21 3 LAN Lancaster University

3 UEA University of East Anglia
23 2 UCL University College London
24 1 NTU Nottingham Trent University

Rank Points Club

Page 2 of 3 Data processing provided by rowTIME Ltd Created: 19/02/2023 18:04:47



BUCS 4s & 8s Head 2023
Women

Rank Points Club

1 320 DUR Durham University

2 315 EDU University of Edinburgh
3 302 NEW Newcastle University
4 168 SUR University of Surrey
5 159 NOT University of Nottingham
6 92 ICL Imperial College London
7 90 QUB Queen's University Belfast
8 81 BRM University of Birmingham
9 78 REA University of Reading
10 69 LEE University of Leeds
11 32 GLA University of Glasgow

32 BAT University of Bath
13 30 WAR University of Warwick
14 24 DMU De Montfort University
15 21 LIV University of Liverpool
16 18 STA University of St Andrews
17 17 UEA University of East Anglia
18 10 BRS University of Bristol
19 6 HAR Hartpury University
20 3 UCL University College London

3 YOR University of York
22 1 ABD University of Aberdeen
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